
Calendar December 2021
                                                Air Pistol is every Thursday night at 6.00pm

                IPSC practice is to be conducted in a locked Range 1

Date :- Range 1 Range 2 Range 3
1/12/21 Wednesday 10am Practice Standard Pistol

11.30am Practice Standard Pistol

4/12/21 Saturday 10am Standard Pistol Standard Pistol Standard Pistol
11.30am NZ Classic Safe Handling

5/12/21 Sunday 10am Service UR Standard Pistol
Glock Match NZ Classic

8/12/21 Wednesday 10am Practice Sport Pistol
12n Practice Sport Pistol

11/12/21 Saturday 10am Black Powder  25m Sport Pistol Sport Pistol
12n NZ Classic Local Auto  

COM 2pm

12/12/21 Sunday 10am AGM
11am Service  UR NZ Classic

15/12/21 Wednesday 10am Practice IRF

18/11/21 Saturday 10am   Xmas Shoot
5pm Christmas Party

19/12/21 Sunday 10am Service UR IRF
Glock Match NZ Classic

1pm IPSC Practice

22/12/21 Wednesday 10am Practice CF/Sport
11am Practice NZ Classic

25/12/21 Saturday Closed Christmas Day Closed Closed

26/12/21 Sunday Closed Boxing Day Closed

29/12/21 Wednesday 10am Practice Standard Pistol

1/01/22 Saturday Closed New Years Day Closed Closed

2/01/22 Sunday 10am Service UR Standard Pistol
11am NZ Classic IRF


